
SGC Juniors 
Fixtures 2020      
Sunday Mar-20  
April    

Saturday 4-Apr-20 SGC Open Day 1 

      

Monday 13-Apr-20 Slater Summer League Rd1 

    
  

Monday  20-Apr-20 Slater Summer League Rd2 

      

 Saturday   25-Apr-20 SGC Open Day 2 

Monday  27-Apr-20 Slater Summer League Rd3 

MAY     

Sunday     3-May-20 
 

Monday 4-May-20 Flotta Cup18 Rd1 + 3-6-9 medals Rd 

Thursday 7-May-20 
Mel Douglas coaching weekend 

Friday 8-May-20 
Friday Active School visit at SGC-Coaching 

Saturday  09-May-20 
Mel Douglas coaching weekend 

Sunday  10-May-20 

Hourston Junior Open (4-9-18 hole) at OGC 

Monday 11-May-20 
BPS Rd 1 6.30pm 

Friday 15-May-20 18-hole medal  

Sunday  17-May-20 Golf Sixes at SGC 

Monday 18-May-19 BPS Rd 2 

     

Saturday 23-May-20 Northlink Junior Open 

Monday 25-May-20 Flotta Cup Rd 2 

Friday 29-May-20  18 Hole Medal Rd 2 

Saturday 30-May-20   

Sunday  31-May-20 Orkney Law Junior Open OGC 

JUNE   

Monday 01-Jun-20 BPS Rd 3 

     

Monday 08-Jun-20 Flotta Cup Rd 3 - 18 hole - 5.30pm 



      

Sunday 14-Jun-20  SGC 6, 9- & 18-holes Junior Championships 

Monday 15-Jun-20 BPS Rd 4 

      

 Sunday 21-Jun-20  
Centenary Cups 18 Hole at SGC + (Golf Sixes 
at OGC 10.00am) 

Monday 22-Jun-20 
Slater Summer League Rd 4 

Sunday 28-Jun-20 
 

Monday 29-Jun-20 
18 hole Medal + Coaching for all + 9 - 6-hole 

medal 

JULY     

Monday 06-Jul-20 KIS Cup Rd1 

Tuesday 07-Jul-20 Summer Camp 

Wednesday  08-Jul-20 Summer Camp 

Thursday 09-Jul-20 Summer Camp 

      

Sunday 12-Jul-20 Golf Sixes at SRGC 

Monday 13-Jul-20 KIS Cup Rd 2 

Friday 17-Jul-20  Junior Putting Cup - 6.00pm 

Saturday     

Sunday 19-Jul-20 Junior Shopping Week Open 18 Hole 

Monday 20-Jul-20 Texas Scramble - Mixed event 

Sunday     

Monday 27-Jul-20 KIS Cup Rd3 

AUGUST   

Saturday    

Sunday 02-Aug-20 SGC Junior 18 hole Open - Flett Butcher 

Monday 03-Aug-20 Slater Summer League Rd 5 

Saturday     

Sunday 09-Aug-20   

Monday 10-Aug-20 KIS Cup Rd 4 

Saturday 15-Aug-20 Wick Junior Open  

Sunday 16-Aug-20 Orkney Jun Championship 6-9-18 hole at SGC 

   

Monday 17-Aug-20 Slater Summer League Rd 6 

Saturday    

Sunday 23-Aug-20 
Heat Orkney Kirkwall Junior Open at OGC 

Monday 24-Aug-20 6-hole Medal final round 



     

Saturday 29-Aug-20  

Sunday 30-Aug-20 Junior Match Play-Woodland Lodge 

September    

Sunday 06-Sep-20 SGC Small Course 3-6-9 hole Open-Sponsored 

   

Monday 07-Sep-20 Junior Match Play-Woodland Lodge 

   

Saturday 12-Aug-20    

Sunday 13-Sep-20 Junior Match Play-Woodland Lodge 

     

Sunday 20-Sep-20 Junior Match Play Final-Woodland Lodge 

OCTOBER   

Sunday 27-Sep-20   

NOVEMBER    

Saturday 07- Nov-20 Presentation of Trophies + Dinner  

   
   
   
   

  
 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


